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2026 GP Open - Event Results

Event: Big Bore Revolver
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

1

E074 HS Enslin 6 9 10 10 35 Overall

I008 PC Immelman 7 5 8 10 30 Overall

L069 MF Louw 5 6 9 10 30 Overall

Event: Big Bore Production
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

2

I008 PC Immelman 9 10 9 9 37 Overall

E074 HS Enslin 5 8 7 9 29 Overall

Event: Big Bore Standing
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

3

P038 JPC Pieterse 2 4 9 4 19 Overall

I008 PC Immelman 4 4 2 8 18 Overall

E074 HS Enslin 1 1 4 6 12 Overall

W058 JR Wood 0 0 3 4 7 I Class

Event: Big Bore Unlimited
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

4

I008 PC Immelman 6 5 9 7 27 Overall

E074 HS Enslin 3 3 7 8 21 Overall

Event: Small Bore Revolver
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

5

G063 B Grobbelaar 5 8 10 9 32 Overall

I011 V Immelman 7 7 8 7 29 Overall

L069 MF Louw 7 5 7 9 28 Overall

L085 D-AE Louw 3 3 8 7 21 I Class

Event: Small Bore Production
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

6

L069 MF Louw 9 8 10 10 37 Overall

L085 D-AE Louw 6 4 8 10 28 Overall

G063 B Grobbelaar 6 5 8 8 27 Overall

I011 V Immelman 7 2 9 8 26 A Class

Event: Small Bore Standing
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

7

L085 D-AE Louw 4 5 4 9 22 Overall

G063 B Grobbelaar 1 6 6 9 22 Overall

I008 PC Immelman 3 1 8 9 21 Overall

P038 JPC Pieterse 3 4 8 5 20 I Class

W058 JR Wood 3 4 5 7 19 I Class

L069 MF Louw 2 4 6 5 17 I Class

I011 V Immelman 2 5 4 1 12 A Class

Event: Small Bore Unlimited
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

8

L069 MF Louw 5 4 8 7 24 Overall

L085 D-AE Louw 2 5 7 9 23 Overall

I011 V Immelman 4 2 6 7 19 Overall

G063 B Grobbelaar 2 1 2 6 11 I Class
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2026 GP Open - Event Results

Event: Field Pistol Production
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

9

P038 JPC Pieterse 5 5 8 6 24 Overall

G063 B Grobbelaar 5 4 8 6 23 Overall

W058 JR Wood 6 2 5 5 18 Overall

W021 D Willemse 2 1 5 8 16 I Class

I008 PC Immelman 1 2 4 4 11 A Class

Event: Field Pistol Production Any Sights
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

10

W058 JR Wood 4 4 7 7 22 Overall

W021 D Willemse 3 2 6 8 19 Overall

P038 JPC Pieterse 5 4 6 3 18 Overall

I008 PC Immelman 1 2 6 5 14 A Class

Event: Big Bore Hunting Rifle
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

11

V267 PD van de Sande 7 4 6 6 23 Overall

R027 HA Rossouw 5 3 8 5 21 Overall

V383 SJ van Biljon 2 1 3 2 8 Overall

B196 J Bloem 0 0 1 1 2 A Class

Event: Big Bore Silhouette Rifle
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

12

V267 PD van de Sande 3 7 8 5 23 Overall

R027 HA Rossouw 4 4 6 4 18 Overall

V383 SJ van Biljon 2 2 3 1 8 Overall

Event: Small Bore Rifle Light
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

13

L033 JA Lombard 6 3 9 9 27 Overall

R027 HA Rossouw 6 5 8 7 26 Overall

S202 CvN Scheepers 7 3 7 6 23 Overall

V267 PD van de Sande 3 4 7 9 23 I Class

I002 TC Inman 3 3 7 8 21 I Class

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 5 3 4 5 17 M Class

P041 R Panis 2 3 5 2 12 M Class

E074 HS Enslin 3 4 4 7 18 A Class

M157 S Mladina 3 5 5 4 17 A Class

B196 J Bloem 4 3 6 3 16 A Class

E059 D Esplin 1 2 5 3 11 B Class

V152 HCA Verryne 1 4 1 4 10 B Class

V383 SJ van Biljon 1 3 4 2 10 B Class

O055 L O'Del 6 5 8 6 25 Jnr U/14

S287 A Smit 3 3 6 5 17 Jnr U/14

O056 J O'Del 3 2 2 4 11 Jnr U/14

R089 RC Rudling 1 3 5 5 14 Jnr U/20
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2026 GP Open - Event Results

Event: Small Bore Rifle Silhouette
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

14

S202 CvN Scheepers 7 7 10 8 32 Overall

R027 HA Rossouw 6 3 9 8 26 Overall

V267 PD van de Sande 7 5 6 7 25 Overall

I002 TC Inman 1 3 7 5 16 I Class

L033 JA Lombard 7 3 7 6 23 M Class

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 5 4 4 4 17 M Class

P041 R Panis 8 6 5 4 23 A Class

E074 HS Enslin 4 2 6 6 18 A Class

M157 S Mladina 3 3 6 4 16 A Class

E063 RC Ellerbeck 3 6 5 0 14 B Class

S286 D Smit 3 1 3 4 11 B Class

V383 SJ van Biljon 1 4 2 4 11 B Class

S287 A Smit 5 6 9 7 27 Jnr U/14

R089 RC Rudling 2 5 7 4 18 Jnr U/20

Event: Small Bore Rifle Light (2nd String)
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

15

L033 JA Lombard 7 9 7 5 28 Overall

B196 J Bloem 7 5 7 6 25 Overall

R027 HA Rossouw 2 7 8 7 24 Overall

P041 R Panis 2 4 5 6 17 M Class

R089 RC Rudling 5 7 7 4 23 Jnr U/20

Event: Small Bore Rifle Silhouette (2nd String)
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

16

R027 HA Rossouw 5 8 6 9 28 Overall

L033 JA Lombard 6 5 7 8 26 Overall

R089 RC Rudling 4 3 8 5 20 Overall

P041 R Panis 7 3 6 3 19 A Class

B196 J Bloem 3 0 0 4 7 A Class

Event: Small Bore Rifle Light Open Sights
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

20

L033 JA Lombard 7 6 8 9 30 Overall

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 8 5 7 9 29 Overall

M157 S Mladina 7 8 6 8 29 Overall

I011 V Immelman 5 7 8 8 28 I Class

P051 JW Prinsloo 5 4 9 9 27 I Class

I002 TC Inman 4 3 10 9 26 I Class

B196 J Bloem 3 6 8 9 26 M Class

V244 E van Deventer 6 2 7 6 21 M Class

P041 R Panis 5 2 6 8 21 M Class

O054 N O'Del 4 4 6 4 18 A Class

B197 AC Brown 3 2 5 4 14 A Class

R064 L Roos 0 1 3 4 8 B Class

O055 L O'Del 6 3 9 9 27 Jnr U/14

R089 RC Rudling 5 4 7 7 23 Jnr U/20
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2026 GP Open - Event Results

Event: Small Bore Rifle Silhouette Open Sights
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

21

R089 RC Rudling 9 10 4 8 31 Overall

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 7 8 5 9 29 Overall

B196 J Bloem 5 6 7 9 27 Overall

L033 JA Lombard 5 5 9 8 27 I Class

P051 JW Prinsloo 7 4 6 9 26 I Class

I011 V Immelman 5 4 9 9 27 M Class

E074 HS Enslin 6 3 6 9 24 M Class

P041 R Panis 5 6 4 9 24 M Class

R064 L Roos 0 1 3 5 9 B Class

Event: Production Air Pistol Standing (IMSSU Event)
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

25

R089 RC Rudling 5 5 8 8 26 Overall

Event: Air Pistol Freestyle
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

26

R089 RC Rudling 9 10 10 8 37 Overall

B196 J Bloem 9 9 8 8 34 Overall

Event: Air Rifle Springloaded (Pistol target distances)
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

27

R089 RC Rudling 10 9 9 5 33 Overall

M157 S Mladina 8 7 9 8 32 Overall

P051 JW Prinsloo 8 7 9 5 29 Overall

V172 RH Verryne 6 4 7 7 24 B Class

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 5 3 3 6 17 B Class

Event: Production Air Rifle Standing (IMSSU Event)
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

28

S202 CvN Scheepers 8 9 7 7 31 Overall

R027 HA Rossouw 8 5 9 8 30 Overall

R089 RC Rudling 6 6 8 10 30 Overall

I002 TC Inman 7 4 7 6 24 I Class

L033 JA Lombard 7 6 5 7 25 M Class

P041 R Panis 5 6 7 7 25 M Class

B196 J Bloem 8 2 4 3 17 M Class

M157 S Mladina 5 4 5 6 20 A Class

B197 AC Brown 2 4 3 4 13 A Class

Event: Air Sport Handgun
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

29

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 4 3 3 9 19 Overall

M157 S Mladina 5 3 3 3 14 Overall

O057 L Olivier 2 1 1 1 5 Overall
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Event: Big Bore Sport Handgun Production
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

30

P051 JW Prinsloo 9 8 9 8 34 Overall

B197 AC Brown 5 3 1 6 15 Overall

W040 DJ Wilson 3 3 3 5 14 Overall

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 3 4 2 3 12 A Class

M157 S Mladina 1 0 1 2 4 A Class

W020 SJ Willemse 1 0 1 0 2 B Class

Event: Small Bore Sport Handgun Production
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

31

P051 JW Prinsloo 7 5 5 8 25 Overall

V172 RH Verryne 5 1 3 7 16 Overall

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 2 0 7 5 14 Overall

W020 SJ Willemse 3 2 3 3 11 I Class

M157 S Mladina 1 2 5 2 10 A Class

V152 HCA Verryne 3 1 4 1 9 A Class

V298 AG Van der Hoven 2 1 1 1 5 A Class

Event: Big Bore Sport Handgun Unlimited
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

32

B197 AC Brown 2 4 6 7 19 Overall

Event: Small Bore Sport Handgun Unlimited
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

33

P051 JW Prinsloo 5 4 7 6 22 Overall

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 2 5 6 2 15 Overall

V298 AG Van der Hoven 2 1 5 2 10 Overall

Event: Varmint Handgun Any Sights
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

40

P038 JPC Pieterse 11 4 8 2 25 Overall

W058 JR Wood 6 1 6 5 18 Overall

Event: Varmint Rifle Any Sights
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

41

B197 AC Brown 0 0 1 1 2 Overall

Event: Lever Action Rifle Unlimited Open Sights
SAMSSA N Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot off Group

46

B197 AC Brown 5 6 7 7 25 Overall

W021 D Willemse 6 2 4 7 19 Overall


